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0
0.8
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0.5
0.1
1.5
89
9.9
0.0
0.3
1.5
0.7
1.0

2.4
0.0
0.1
28
9.9
0.1
Q.0
0.1
76
8.2
6.5
29
1.4
0.1
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1.8
4.9
0.3
5.5
4.6
1.3
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0.1
0.4
0.5
11
0
43
0.9
2.2
3.0

0.3
2.0
1.5

1.9
0.2
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0
0.8
33
3.8
3.9
5.4

14.3
19.8
10.8
20.1
21.6
223
23.3

25.7
2biT

25.8
28.6
38.5
38.6
38.6
38.7
46.2
54.4
60.9
63.8
65.2
65.3
70.5
2.3
75.2
75.5
81.0
85.6
86.9
87.0
87.1
87.5
88.6
897
89.7
94.0
94.9
971
100.1
100.4
102.4
103.9
105.8
106.0
106.8

www.santacruzcycling.org

LEAVE APTOS HIGH SCHCOL
FREEDOM BLVD

HAMES RD

PLEASANT VALLEY RD
HAMES RD

EUREKA CANYON RD
BECOMES HIGHLAND RD

MT BACHE RD

HIGHLAND RD

REST STOP / FIRE STATION (8-11AM)
SOQUEL / SAN JOSE RD
MORRELL RD

SUMMIT RD

HIGHWAY #17 OVERPASS
OVER FREEWAY

SUMMIT RD - UP THE HILL
BEAR CREEK RD

HI WAY #9

MIDDLETON RD R (B Lt )

R:ST STOP / JUNCIICN PAAK (9AM-12PM)

HI WAY #9

HI WAY #236

BIG BASIN PK -WATER (TOILET
JAMISON CREEK RD - . —

EMPIRE GRADE

LUNCH STOP /CYA CAMP (10AM- 2PM)
EMPIRE GRADE
PINE FLATRD * (>>>>>>)
BONNY DOON RD

CONTINUE ON BONNY DOON RD

SMITH GRADE

EMPIRE GRADE

BECOMES- HIGH ST

MISSION ST PEDESTRIAN OVRPASS
SYLVAR ST

MISSION -BECOMES WATER ST

MARKET ST

BRANCIFORTE DR * {(>>>>>>>)

REST STOP / G. WASHINGTON (SAM-4PM)
BRANCIFORTE DR

MOUNTAIN VIEW RD

LAUREL GLEN RD

SOQUEL 7/ SAN JOSE RD

PAST SOQUEL HIGH SCHOOL

SOQUEL DRIVE

PAST CABRILLO COLLEGE
THRU APTOS

FREEDOM BLVD

MARINER RD (APTOS SCHOOL RD
ArTOS iHiGHSCHUOL - CUNGRA '« LATIONS!

KEY

L =LEFT

R =RIGHT

S = STRAIGHT
X = CROSS

C = CONTINUE
U-U-TURN

NON-EMERGENCY HELP
831 688-9829
831 688 9841
831 688 9959

EMERGENCY

_ CALL 914

Bicyclists must obey all traffic laws,
Notify ride officials if
vou lezve-the ceurse!

"

S 555553
At this point -SEE MAP for

shorter route available
(No sag support on alernate routes)

DINNER SERVED

12:00 - 5:30 PM

COURSE CLOSES

5:00 PM
Riders must check in
to claim door prizes!

Santa Cruz County Cycling Club

We hope you had a wonderful ride!
Tnanks fur paricipauny!

Serving the Cycling Community



http://www.3dpageflip.com/pageflip-3d/index.html
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